§

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

s .

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
083  RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST 268.65
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 268.65

MARGIE N. AINSWOR

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH #

CHECK#‘SODD\'LLQL .




DATE 01/17/2017 TIME 09:49 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000124 TO: 000124 CHK100 PAGE 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCHif: 17
BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSUR 04 2017 083-401-202 RETIREE HEALTHER INSURANCE ADD'MED & PERSC COVERAGE 01/17/2017 268.65 17
------------ CHK#

268.65 124

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 268.65

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 268.65




FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
088  JUDICIARY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

6,002.33
634.45

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

S 2N, i\ 0
STEPHANIE DALE M\VW

<7

ACH #

creck#s 0393 . 394U




MEORNAVY WL a

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCHf: 00
BATQH
. VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
‘ ALABAMA COUSHATTA TRIBE 04 2017 010-221-500 AC - ARREST FEE (ALABAMA C ARREST FEES 01/20/2017 10.35 00
gFaRE SE e CHK
10.35 263231
DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEA 04 2017 010-228-100 BVS-BIRTH CERTF.FEES 2002354 01/20/2017 120.78 00
------------ CHKH#
120.78 263232
HARRIS COUNTY PCT #5 04 2017 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER POLK VS E MCCARTY 01/20/2017 75.00 00
------------ CHK
75.00 263233
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR 04 2017 010-226-300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK VS CEDAR POINT POA 01/20/2017 200.00 00
04 2017 010-226-300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK VS E CRONIN 01/20/2017 200.00 00
04 2017 010-226-300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK VS E KRUSE 01/20/2017 200.00 00
04 2017 010-226-300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK VS S LOWE 01/20/2017 200.00 00
04 2017 010-226-300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK VS Y GARRETT 01/20/2017 200.00 00
g s CHKH
: 1,000.00 263234
MCCREARY. VESELKA, BRAG 04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F Jp2 01/20/2017 519.28 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F JP3 01/20/2017 684.69 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F JP3 01/20/2017 304.50 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F JP3 01/20/2017 72.00 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F JP3 01/20/2017 159.60 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F JP3 01/20/2017 162.00 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK JP1 01/20/2017 406.54 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK JP1 01/20/2017 79.20 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK JP1 01/20/2017 1,203.99 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK JP1 01/20/2017 69.00 00
04 2017 010-223-200 PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F POLK JP1 01/20/2017 216.25 00
------------ CH#
3.877.05 263235
NACOGDOCHES COUNTY PCT 04 2017 010-226-600 DIST,CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER POLK VS R GARRETT 01/20/2017 90.00 00
------------ CHKH
90.00 263236
OMNIBASE SERVICE OF TEX 04 2017 010-229-100 JP OMNIBASED FFE CLEARING POLK CO JP4 01/20/2017 152.39 00
------------ CHKH
152.39 263237
POLK COUNTY CRIME STOPP 04 2017 010-221-691 CRIME STOPPERS PAYABLE  CRIMESTOPPERS 01/20/2017 466.76 00
------------ CHK#
466.76 263238
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUB 04 2017 010-228-403 VICTIM RESTITUTION REST, 2016-0344 01/20/2017 60.00 00 |
------------ CHK# |
60.00 263239 |
TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 04 2017 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES PAW/G SCHULZ 1110531 01/20/2017 64.60 00
------------ CHK#

64.60 263240




R T S v e

VENDOR NAME

L LaLve

UIILULA REQLlo I

ALL CHECKS

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 04 2017 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS-& WILDLIFE FEES

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 04 2017 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES
04 2017 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 04 2017 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

TRAVIS COUNTY PCT 3

FRUMS £03451

BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN
ITEM/REASON

MURCIA, RAMON

063844
S. ERIBARNE

R. CLUBB

04 2017 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER POLK VS D GARRETT

04 2017 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER POLK VS D WERNER

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

U Z03444

BATCH#: 00

DATE

01/20/2017

01/20/2017
01/20/2017

01/20/2017

01/20/2017
01/20/2017

PO NO

CHKLUU PAGE 2

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE

51.85 00

--------- CHKH

51.85 263241

133.00 00
300.00 00

--------- CHKH

433.00 263242

85.00 00

--------- CHKE

85.00 263243

75.00 00
75.00 00

--------- CHKE

150.00 263244

6.636.78

0.00

6.636.78




FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
021
051
056

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

AGING
SHERTFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

37.237.07
39.25
3.,864.58
1,314.48

42,455.38

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

— non
STEPHANTE DALE K\W
VI

ACH #

cieck#s o345 - pl315




VAIE 0171972017 TIME 13:16 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 263245  TO: 263275 CHK100 PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT :MAIN BATCH: 12
BATOH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
VERTZON WIRELESS 04 2017 010-694-409 MOBILE PHONES/PAGERS 942081499-00001 01/20/2017 52.21 12
------------ CHKH
52,21 263245
VERIZON WIRELESS 04 2017 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING 422444144-00001 01/20/2017 37.99 12
------------ CHKH
37.99 263246
AC PROVIDER SERVICES LI 04 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT HEALTH CARE  01/20/2017 487.03 12
------------ CHi
487.03 263247
BAYLOR COLLEGE OF MED. 04 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT HEALTHCARE 01/20/2017 6.95 12
04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 465.80 12
04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 31.27 12
------------ CHiH
504.02 263248
CAMINO REAL EMERG ASSOC 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 717.40 12
------------ CHIGH
717.40 263249
CHI ST LUKE 04 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE - INDIGENT HEALTHCARE 01/20/2017 6,248.66 12
04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 47.23 12
04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 3.223.92 12
. CHKH
9.519.81 263250
COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME 04 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES POLK €O JP4 01/20/2017 42500 12
04 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES POLK €O JPL 01/20/2017 42500 12
------------ CHKH
850.00 263251
EICHELSDORFER DPM PA. S 04 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT HEALTH CARE 0172072017 2,284.70 12
------------ CHi
2.284.70 263252
EKG GROUP LIVINGSTON 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 25.68 12
------------ CHKH
25.68 263253
ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 04 2017 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 318815 01/20/2017 283.55 12 |
04 2017 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1638277 01/20/2017 2931 12
------------ CHKs
312.86 263250
GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 04 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 100126368 01/20/2017 901107  1,403.21 12
------------ CHi
1.403.21 26325
HANSON . MARK 04 2017 010-694-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING ELECT TROUBLESHOOT CLASS 01/20/2017 189.00 12 |

------------ CHiH
189.00 26325




UAIE UL/1Y/201/ tIME 13:16 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 263245 TO: 263275 CHK100-PAGE 2

ALL CHECKS ~ BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCH: 12

. : BATGH

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

HARRIS COUNTY AUDITOR 04 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES POLK CO JP1 01/20/2017 2.887.00 12
------------ CHK#

2.887.00 263257

HOSPITALIST SERVICES 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JATL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 93.15 12
------------ CHi#

93.15 263258

INTERIOR/EXTERIOR DESIG 04 2017 010-691-495 COUNTY LANDSCASPING POLK CO MUSEUM 01/20/2017 684.79 12

04 2017 010-691-495 COUNTY LANDSCASPING POLK CO JUDICIAL 01/20/2017 987.50 12

04 2017 010-691-495 COUNTY LANDSCASPING POLK CO ANNEX 01/20/2017 499.95 12

04 2017 010-691-495 COUNTY LANDSCASPING MAINSTREET 01/20/2017 C159.95 12

04 2017 010-691-495 COUNTY LANDSCASPING POLK COURTHOUSE 01/20/2017 995.15 12
------------ CHiH

3,327.34 263259

LABORATORY CORPORATION 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 80.30 12
------------ CHi#

80.30 263260

MANN EYE INSTITUTE 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 230.00 12
------------ CHi

230.00 263261

MARTIN MEDICAL SUPPLY 04 2017 010-512-392 MEDICAL SUPPLIES- IN COUNT JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 1.724.95 12
------------ CHiH

1.724.95 263262

NCIC INMATE PHONE SERVI 04 2017 010-401-460 INMATE PHONE CARDS - [AH  INMATE PHONE CARDS 01/20/2017 4,500.00 12
------------ CHid

4.500.00 263263

NELLSCH, VERNER 0. M.D. 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 33.27 12
------------ CHKH

33.27 263264

PACE FUNERAL HOME 04 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES POLK CO JP1 01/20/2017 345.00 12
------------ CHi

345.00 263265

PINEY WOODS PATHOLOGY P 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 332.74 12
------------ CHKH

332.74 263266

ROLAND, KENNETH . DBS 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 1.375.00 12
e CHKH

1.375.00 263267

SCRIPT CARE, LTD. 04 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT HEALTH CARE  01/20/2017 655.92 12

------------ CHKH
655.92 263268

STRINDEN / WILLIAM D 04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 55.52 12




ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN

VENDOR ‘NAME : PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TEK-COM TECHNOLOGIES IN 04 2017 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN POLK CO IT

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO 04 2017 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING 217720

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTION 04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T1835/LK0011 AGING-CORR
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5024/LK0011 AUDITOR
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5025/LK0011 CC@L
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5029/LK0011 CO CLK
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4011/LK0011 CO CLK
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4010/LK0011 CO JUDGE
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5026/LK0011 DEL TAX OFC
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4002/LK0011 D.A.

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4036/LK0011 D.A.

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4037/LK0011 D.A.

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5031/LK0011 DIST CLK
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4022/LK0011 DPS/CORR
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5019/LK0011 OEM

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5032/LK0011 OEM

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4003/LK0011 EXTENSION
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4003/LK0011 H.R.

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T0110/LK0011 JP #3

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T3927/LK0011 JP #2

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4007/LK0011 JP #4

04 2017 056-512-491 INMATE SUPPLIES T5118/LK0011 JAIL

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5012/LK0011 JP #1

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5027/LK0011 JP #1

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5021/LK0011 258TH

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4297/LK0011 411TH

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T3763/LK0011 R&B #1
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T3893/LK0011 R&B #2
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5020/LK0011 R&B #3
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4005/LK0011 S.O.

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5115/1K0011 S.0.

DATE 01/19/2017 TIME 13:16 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 263245 TO: 263275

BATCH#: 12

DATE

01/20/2017

01/20/2017

01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5116/LK0011 S.0. WORKRO 01/20/2017

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4009/LK0011 SOC SERV.
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4209/LK0011 TAX OFC
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4006/LK0011 TAX OFC
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5033/LK0011 TREASURER
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T3174/LK0011 VET SERV,
04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4395/LK0011 MUSEUM

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T5114/LK0011

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T4450/LK0011

04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN T1482/LK0011 JAIL

01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017

PO NO

901193

CHK100 PAGE 3
BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE
------------ CHKH
55.52 263269
214.00 12
------------ CHK#
214.00 263270
195.00 12
------------ CHKH
195.00 263271
88.00 12
216.00 12
144,40 12
U578 12
98.08 12
492.75 12
38.02 12
12.48 12
257.03 12
76.49 12
1.416.62 12
0.29 12
0.25 12
68.23 12
3451 12
3485 12
0.12 12
66.24 12
62.21 12
1.314.48 12
145 12
62.31 12
60.82 12
43.84 12
76.18 12
50.02 12
1.9 12
385.24 12
5212 12
685.86 12
161.28 12
171.92 12
59.50 12
68.27 12
13.58 12
16.54 12
73.15 12
68.10 12
37.64 12
------------ CHIH

7.466.66 263272




DAIE UL/19/2017 TIME 13:16 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 263245 T0: 263275 CHK100 PAGE 4

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCH{E: 12
BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
VERTZON WIRELESS 04 2017 021-621-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS R&BHL 01/20/2017 901153 39.25 12
------------ CHKH
39.25 263273
WALSON, INC LV 04 2017 010-512-392 MEDICAL SUPPLIES- IN COUNT JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 55.00 12
------------ CHK
55.00 263274
WILLTAM GEORGE COMPANY 04 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 069170 01/20/2017 901112  2,161.66 12
04 2017 051-645-333 RAW FOOD 069170 01/20/2017 901112 299.70 12
------------ CHK
2.461.37 263275
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 42,455.38
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 42 ,455.38




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 14,560.69

021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 - 242.60

024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 447 .35
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 15,250.64

VED_FOR PAYMENT.

|
| THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND
MARGIE N. AINSWOR

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH #

cvecks Qw37 - 034234

SYDNEY MURPHY |
|




ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT :MAIN BATCHfF: 01

BATCH

VENDOR NAME - PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

CHI ST LUKE 04 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT MEDICAL 01/20/2017 6.248.66 (Ol

04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 947.23 01

04 2017 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 01/20/2017 3.223.92 01
------------ CHi

10,419.81 263276

HARRIS COUNTY TREASURER 04 2017 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES KEVIN WEBB 01/20/2017 2,887.00 01
------------ CHKkd

2.887.00 263277

LAIRD, MICHELLE 04 2017 010-495-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING PARKING REIMB 01/20/2017 4114 0
------------ CHiH

41.14 263278

LIVCOM (LIVINGSTON COMM 04 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 99031936FAS2107 01/20/2017 506.33 01
------------ CHK#

506.33 263279

PUCKETT, ALYSSA 04 2017 010-665-426 CEA FAM,TRAVEL FUNDS - TRAVEL REIMBURSMENT 01/20/2017 143.25 01
------------ CHKH

143.25 263280

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 04 2017 021-621-440 ELECTRICITY 1906791 01/20/2017 203.10 01

04 2017 021-621-440 ELECTRICITY - 2708029 01/20/2017 39.50 01

04 2017 024-624-440 ELECTRICITY - 659284 01/20/2017 418.87 01

04 2017 024-624-440 ELECTRICITY - 2302636 01/20/2017 28.48 01
= e CHKH

689.95 263261

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTION 04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 603-0101942-001 01/20/2017 256.36 01
------------ CHK#E

256.36 263282

TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRA 04 2017 010-455-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING POLK CO JP1 01/20/2017 150.00 01
------------ CHi

150.00 263263

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN 04 2017 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90136224024 01/20/2017 156.80 01
------------ CHKHE

156.80 263284

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 15,250.64
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT \ 15,250.64




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 15.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 15.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND

MARGIE N. AINSWOR

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANLE DALE

ACH#

cHECK #'S 203285 -




DATE 01/20/2017 TIME 13:25

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 04 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS
04 2017 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS

FROM: 263285
BANK - ACCOUNT :MAIN

ITEM/REASON

2D8HN44E49R641593
2DARN4DEXAR107606

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

TO: 263285 CHK100 PAGE 1
BATCH#: 01
BATCH
DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
01/20/2017 7.50 01
01/20/2017 7.50 01
------------ CHK#
15.00 263285
15.00
0.00




FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
040
051

GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE #1
ROAD & BRIDGE #2
ROAD & BRIDGE #3
ROAD & BRIDGE #4
LAW LIBRARY FUND
AGING

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

38,063.61
6.995.60
5,080.35
7,142.11

36,660.30

683.84
3.600.24

98.226.05

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY },.(,\ .
STEPHANIE DALE L)m\ M
ACH #

check s o333k - Q103339




DATE 01/23/2017 TIME 08:04

VENDOR NAME

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

ADVANTAGE SECURITY INTE 04 2017 010-512-564 SCAPP EXPENSES

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREE 04 2017 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI
04 2017 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI
04 2017 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI

CAR TUNES BY ROD

CENTURY IT PRINTING

CINTAS CORPORATION *

COLVIN AUTO PARTS

COOK TIRE & SERVICE CEN

DELTA T HEATING & COOLI

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DOUBLE S WELDING SUPPLY

DURHAM CUTDOOR EQUIPMEN

EAST TEXAS ASPHALT CO.

04 2017 010-511-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

04 2017 024-624-300 UNIFORMS
04 2017 024-624-300 UNIFORMS
04 2017 024-524-300 UNIFORMS
04 2017 024-624-300 UNIFORMS
04 2017 024-624-300 UNIFORMS

04 2017 010-456-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES

FROM: 263286

BANK ACCOUNT:MALN

ITEM/REASON

POLK CO JAIL

792667503
792568818
792568821

POLK CO MAINT

POLK CO PCT #2

01048
01048
01048

01048
. 01048

04 2017 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG

04 2017 010-560-354 TIRE/TUBES

04 2017 051-645-351 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE/REPA

04 2017 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI
04 2017 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI

04 2017 024-624-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES

04 2017 023-623-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

04 2017 022-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL
04 2017 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL

004058

42947

POLK CO AGING

POLK CO MAINT
POLK CO MAINT

POLK CO PCT #4

POLK CO PCT #3

32PC2
34PC4

TO: 263339

BATCH#: 11

DATE

01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/2472017
01/2472017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017
01/24/2017
01/24/2017
01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017

01/24/2017
01/24/2017

PO NO

900456

901233
901233
901233

901225

901210

901239
901239
901239
901239
901239

901226

901208

901196

901232

901232

901238

901266

901203
901241

CHKL00 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE

11.596.69 11

---------- CHKE

11,596.69 263286

35.10 11
68.04 11
41.22 11

---------- CHK

148.36 263287

340,00 11

---------- CHKE

103.80 11

.......... CHiH

103.80 263289

203.76 11
203.76 11
197.51 11
202.01 11
197.51 11

.......... CHKH

1,004.55 263290

79.73 11

---------- CHK#

79.73 263291

784.91 11

---------- CHKH

784.91 263292

1,601.00 11

.......... CHi

1,501.00 263293

54.36 11
510.39 11

.......... CHiH

564.75 263294

11.66 11

---------- CHK#

11.66 2632%

91.45 11

---------- CHK

91.45 2632%

2,124 .54 11
360.03 11




"L VAZeus ULl LANIE VO US

\DOR NAME

NO SIGN LLC 04 2017

IIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS R 04 2017

R ICE SERVICE 04 2017

ST COMMUNITY FINANCI 04 2017
04 2017

ST NET SUPPORT 04 2017

WERS BAKING COMPANY 04 2017
